Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arrangor:
Kontaktperson:
Erkleering*:
Telefon:

Epost:
Utendgrs:

Resultatliste

G-10

MV55

G-14

G-16

G-17

G-18/19
1.

MS
1.

Karusellstevne 2
Ravnanger
17.06.15

Ask Friidrett
Frode Bergheim
J

45288608

frodebergheim@hotmail.com

N

17.06.15

40m (Vind:+0,0)

Andreé Berntsen Gundersen

Sebastian Seetre

40m (vind:+0,0)
Espen Kjgrsvik
Moritz Haugland

Elias Moldestad
Ola Uche Hagen

100m (-0,8)
Anders Johnson

100m (-0,8)
Vegard Fluge
@yvind Bu

100m (-0,8)

Bjgrn Fluge

300m
Ole Lyngbg
Jesper Jensen

300m
Daniel Einarsen

300m

Magnus Enes Heggay

300m
Anders Johnson

300m
Vegard Fluge

2005
2005

2004
2004

2004
2004

1997

1995
1987

1960

2001
2001

1999

1998

1997

1995

Ask Friidrett
Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett
Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett
Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett
Laksevag T&IL

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett
Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friiidrett

8,57
7,67

6,74
7,15

7,17
7,25

12,97

11,64
11,72

13,28

41,03
42,13

43,47

43,63

40,36

36,74


mailto:frodebergheim@hotmail.com

MV55

G-11

MS

MV35

Mv4s

G-10

G-11

G-14

G-11

G-12

G-14

G-15

G-10

G-11

G-12

300m
Bjgrn Fluge

600m
Ola Uche Hagen

1500m
Bgrge Larsson
Martin Tellevik

1500m
Christer Vonheim

1500m
Geir Lindberg

200mhk (68,0cm) (-0,7)
Sebastian Seetre
Andre Berntsen Gundersen

200mhk (68,0cm) (-0,6)
Espen Kjgrsvik

200mhk (76,2cm) (-0,6)
Jesper Jensen

Hoyde
Espen Kjgrsvik
Elias Moldestad

Kule (3kg)
Christopher Einarsen

Kule (3kg)
Jesper Jensen

Kule (4kg)
Kristen Brosvik

Slengball (1,0kg)
Andreé Berntsen Gundersen
Sebastian Saetre

Slengball (1,0kg)
Moritz Haugland
Elias Moldestad

Slengball (1,0kg)
Christopher Einarsen

1960

2004

1992
1991

1979

1969

2005
2005

2004

2001

2004
2004

2003

2001

2000

2005
2005

2004
2004

2003

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Varegg
Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Varegg

Ask Friidrett
Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett
Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett
Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett
Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

41,56

2,17,85

4,37,52
5,00,02

4,45,62

4,56,87

61,79
61,27

40,43

30,93

1,10
1,10

6,21

9,51

10,54

7,88
10,45

13,04
12,27

17,20



G-15

M-U22

MV80

J-10

J-15

J-17

J-14

J-15

J-10

1-18/19

1.

J-11

J-10

J-11

Slegge (6kg)
Kristen Brosvik

Slegge (7,26kg)
Markus Villanger

Slegge (3kg)
Gunnar Tellevik

40m (-1,3)
Julia Varsi
Malin Lunde

40m (-1,3)
Emilie Lunde
Anna Guldberg

80m (-1,8)

Katrine Ingvaldsen
Sasha Villanger
Camilla Johnsen

80m (-1,8)
Maria Einarsen

80m (-1,8)
Frida Hopland

100m (-0,8)
Katrine Ingvaldsen

100m (-0,8)
Maria Einarsen

600m
Julia Varsi

1500m
Christina Ellefsen Hopland

200mhk (68,0cm) (-1,7)
Anna Guldberg

Emilie Lunde

Hoyde

Malin Lunde

Hgyde
Emilie Lunde

2000

1995

1933

2005
2005

2004
2004

2001
2001
2001

2000

1998

2001

2000

2005

1997

2004

2004

2005

2004

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett
Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett
Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett
Ask Friidrett
Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Varegg

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

42,41

52,33

31,61

7,32
7,92

7,22
7,33

10,57
12,13
12,47

12,13

11,70

13,10

15,26

2,20,05

4,40,74

43,37

DNF

0,82

1,17



J-13

J-14

J-12

J-rekr.

J-10

J-11

J-12

J-12

J-15

J-16

Hgyde
Olina Olseth

Hoyde
Camilla Johnsen

Kule (2kg)
Camilla Bogngy

Slengball (1,0kg)
Eline Einarsen

Slengball (1,0kg)
Malin Lunde
Julia Varsi

Slengball (1,0kg)
Emilie Lunde
Anna Guldberg

Slengball (1,0kg)
Camilla Bogngy

Slegge (2kg)
Camilla Bogngy

Slegge (3kg)
Inga Amalie Iversen

Slegge (3kg)
Vilde Emilie Ingvaldsen

2002

2001

2003

2006

2005
2005

2004
2004

2003

2003

2000

1999

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett
Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett
Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

IL Norna-Salhus

IL Norna-Salhus

1,27

1,30

7,58

4,62

8,89
9,16

10,73
9,86

12,79

21,72

41,91

48,16



